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14.09.2023 rop
1-4 knaccbl

HaummeHoBaHue 6104
MenbMeHN MSCHble OTBapHbIE C MAc/ioM

COK (hpyKTOBBbIN

Xneb NwWeHUYHbIN

Xneb6 pXaHou (p>KaHO-MLWeHNYHbIW)

Toro

MEHHKO
14.09.2023 rop
5-11 Knaccbl

HanmeHoBaHMe 67104
[MenbMeHM MSCHble OTBapHbIE C MAC/IOM

COK (hpyKTOBbINA

Xneb pxaHou (p>KaHO-MLWeHNYHbIN)
Xneb nieHNYHbI

ntoro

Bbixog rp
200/5
200
30
20

Bbixog rp
250/5
200
20
30

KanopuiHocTb
341
86
70,95
44
615,02

KanopuimHocTb
426,25
86
44
70,95

615,02



